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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria - Jose Leviagurre138
Champion

9.675 9.775 9.7259.675 38.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tessa Chen293
Sugarland

9.450 9.175 9.5259.625 37.775
9T 9T 2 4T 2 

2 

Cate Jackson136
Champion

9.500 9.275 9.4509.275 37.500
7T 4T 6 8 3 

3 

Juliette Floriano294
Sugarland

9.500 9.075 9.4009.450 37.425
7T 14 3 9 4 

4 

Ava East120
Acrosports

9.625 9.550 9.6258.500 37.300
4 2 17 2 5 

5 

Gracelann Brown355
BGA

9.300 9.125 9.5009.250 37.175
17T 11 7 6T 6 

6 

Marissa Bishop200
HGC

9.650 9.300 9.5258.625 37.100
2T 3 13 4T 7 

7 

Merlova Johnson117
Acrosports

9.525 9.200 9.5508.800 37.075
6 8 12 3 8 

8 

Sophia Buckalew153
Discover

9.350 9.100 9.1509.325 36.925
15* 12T 4 11T 9T

9T

Morgan Bobinger241
Olympic Dreams

9.350 9.275 9.2509.050 36.925
15* 4T 8 10 9T

9T

Rachel Kee198
HGC

9.400 9.250 9.0509.000 36.700
13T 6 9T 14T 11 

11 

Galilea Guerra303
TAAG

9.300 8.775 9.5009.000 36.575
17T 16 9T 6T 12T

12T

Audrey Smith258
Reflex

9.150 9.225 8.9009.300 36.575
20 7 5 18 12T

12T

Kendall Glenz298
Sugarland

9.250 9.025 9.1508.975 36.400
19 15 11 11T 14 

14 

Addie Hodges331
Acrofit

9.575 9.175 9.1508.450 36.350
5 9T 18 11T 15 

15 

Brooke Davis222
Legacy

9.450 8.400 8.9758.600 35.425
9T 20 14 16 16 

16 

Taylor Olivett177
Game

9.400 8.750 8.8758.225 35.250
13T 17 19 19 17 

17 

Caitlin Willis247
Olympic Dreams

9.650 8.650 8.7007.875 34.875
2T 18 22 21 18 

18 

Allison Molina277
Stars

9.450 9.100 7.8008.175 34.525
9T 12T 20T 24 19 

19 

Alyssa Velasquez300
Sugarland

8.800 8.150 8.9508.575 34.475
23T 21 15 17 20 

20 

Jazmin Salazar309
Dynamic

9.450 7.350 9.0508.550 34.400
9T 24 16 14T 21 

21 

Brooklyn Beaty115
Acrosports

9.000 8.075 8.8008.175 34.050
22 22 20T 20 22 

22 

Angelina Rineker129
All American

8.800 8.525 8.5007.500 33.325
23T 19 23 23 23 

23 

Lainey Montoya240
Olympic Dreams

9.050 7.875 8.6506.050 31.625
21 23 24 22 24 

24 
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